Ultrastar®
3.5-inch Enterprise 7200 RPM Hard Drive
The HGST Ultrastar® internal hard drive kit delivers colossal add-on storage and performance with an
industry-standard SATA 6Gb/s interface. It features the world’s first 10TB1 7200 RPM hard drive with 2.5
million hours MTBF2 specification and backed by a full 5-year warranty. This solution is perfect for RAID
arrays, Disk to disk backup & archiving and Network Attached Storage (NAS).
The HGST Ultrastar hard drive features a robust mechanical design that exceeds the industry standard for
quality and reliability. Engineered for the highest quality, the Ultrastar hard drive is put through grueling
design tests during development and must pass stringent ongoing reliability testing during manufacturing.
Ultrastar drives delivers by reducing downtime, providing colossal storage and performance.
DESCRIPTION RELIABILTY (MTBF) CACHE MODEL NUMBER SKU UPC
Internal Drive Kit 3.5 10000GB 7200 Enterprise 512e NA 2.5 Million Hours 256MB H3IK1000025672SN 0S04000 705487202816
Internal Drive Kit 3.5 8000GB 7200 Enterprise 512e NA 2.5 Million Hours 128MB H3IK800012872SN 0S03999 705487202809
Internal Drive Kit 3.5 6000GB 7200 Enterprise 512e NA 2.5 Million Hours 128MB H3IK600012872SN 0S03998 705487202793
Internal Drive Kit 3.5 4000GB 7200 Enterprise 512e NA 2.0 Million Hours 128MB H3IK40003272SN 0S03601 705487192285
Internal Drive Kit 3.5 3000GB 7200 Enterprise 512e NA 2.0 Million Hours 128MB H3IK30003272SN 0S03597 705487192247
Internal Drive Kit 3.5 2000GB 7200 Enterprise 512e NA 2.0 Million Hours 128MB H3IK20003272SN 0S03593 705487192209
hgst.com
Features & Benefits Specifications
• 3.5-inch Enterprise SATA Hard Drive
• Award winning performance